Soup

Lentil Soup

Mixed Seafood Soup
Mushroom Soup
Cream of Chicken Soup

Salads

Fattoush

Tabbouleh

Hummus

Lebanese Eggplant Salad
Caesar Salad Chicken

Caesar Salad Prawns
Garden Salad

2940
4613
36.75
2415

27.30
27.530
27.30
2630

3150
5675
27.30

es are in UAE Dirhams and subject to 10% service

charge, 6% tourism fee, 57 VAT &

Hot Appetizers
Mozzarella Sticks
falafel

Grilled Halloumi Cheese
Chicken Liver

Mixed Sambusa
Chicken Wings

Main Courses
Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani
Shrimp Biryani

Special Dishes
Spaghetti frutti Di Mare
Pasta Alfredo

4% municipality fee

2730
2100
5780
3150
3150
3150

4830
5250
48.30

5775
5775



FOOD

From the Grill Pizza
Mixed Seafood Grill . T550 Margherita 3400
Oriental Mixed Grill 10395 Reging 3500
Grilled umbo Prawns 10395 Vegetable 40.00
Grilled Salmon 940 Rustica 4620
Beef Tenderloin . Te55 Mariya 4830
Grilled Chicken Breast 6930 Pepperoni 4000
Grilled Rib-qu . Te55 Oriental 3700
Lamb Cutlets 15960 Seafood 6300
T-bone Steak 19740
DESSERTS
Sliced Seasonal fruit Platter 3700
Ice Cream Sundae I 1
Cheese Cake 300
Umm Al 300
Baklava 2300
BEVERAGES
Raspberry Majito 2000  Big Al Ain Water B’
Fresh Juices 26,25 Smdl.l Al Ain Wdte-r. 840
Orange/ Watermelon/Pineapple/Cocktail Pepsi, /UPDew, Mirinda 1575
Selection of Tea 1575 San Pellegrino 1575
Enqli.sh BI’EddeSt,. Earl Grey, | Alcoholic Beverages
Jasmine, Chamomile, fresh Mint Brew (BH) 2300
Selection of Coffee Heineken, Corona, Budweiser
Espresso . 1365 Red Wine, Sierra Grande
American Coffee 1575 Merlot (Btl] 10500
Cappuccino 575 Merlot (Glass) 350
Latte 575 White Wine, Sierra Grande
Hot Chocolate 1575  Sauvignon Blanc (Bt) 10500
Turkish Coffee 575  Sauvignon blanc (Glass) 3150

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and subject to 10% service charge, 6% tourism fee, 5% VAT & 4% municipality fee



